Response_Date
4/5/20 11:57 PM
4/5/20 11:54 PM
4/5/20 11:45 PM
4/5/20 11:44 PM
4/5/20 11:43 PM
4/5/20 11:28 PM
4/5/20 11:24 PM

4/5/20 11:22 PM

4/5/20 11:18 PM
4/5/20 11:15 PM
4/5/20 11:10 PM
4/5/20 11:10 PM
4/5/20 11:04 PM
4/5/20 11:01 PM

4/5/20 10:49 PM

4/5/20 10:48 PM
4/5/20 10:43 PM
4/5/20 10:38 PM
4/5/20 10:37 PM
4/5/20 10:35 PM
4/5/20 10:35 PM
4/5/20 10:24 PM
4/5/20 10:21 PM
4/5/20 10:14 PM
4/5/20 10:11 PM
4/5/20 10:09 PM
4/5/20 10:07 PM
4/5/20 10:03 PM
4/5/20 10:03 PM
4/5/20 9:59 PM

Problem

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Vacation Check
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check

Area Check

Area Check
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Area Check
Area Check
911 Hangup/Check

Area Check

Suspicious Person
Area Check
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2100-2299 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17320 W 17th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17001-17199 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601-17869 LUNNONHAUS DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200-394 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18200 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3051-3999 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1000-1020 TUCKER GULCH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1725 G St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201-1399 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

650-798 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18900-19698 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400-498 RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
464-498 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16500 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1101-1399 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident_ Number

04052020-0184454
04052020-0184453
04052020-0184440
04052020-0184438
04052020-0184436
04052020-0184420
04052020-0184415

04052020-0184413

04052020-0184409
04052020-0184408
04052020-0184405
04052020-0184404
04052020-0184399
04052020-0184395

04052020-0184386

04052020-0184385
04052020-0184380
04052020-0184377
04052020-0184376
04052020-0184371
04052020-0184369
04052020-0184359
04052020-0184353
04052020-0184349
04052020-0184347
04052020-0184344
04052020-0184343
04052020-0184341
04052020-0184340
04052020-0184333

CAD Case Numbers

GNZ20-001513



4/5/20 9:56 PM
4/5/20 9:53 PM

4/5/20 9:36 PM

4/5/20 9:35 PM
4/5/20 9:29 PM
4/5/20 9:19 PM
4/5/20 9:11 PM
4/5/20 9:08 PM
4/5/20 8:59 PM
4/5/20 8:47 PM
4/5/20 8:28 PM
4/5/20 8:25 PM
4/5/20 8:03 PM
4/5/20 8:00 PM
4/5/20 7:59 PM
4/5/20 7:46 PM
4/5/20 6:39 PM
4/5/20 5:59 PM
4/5/20 5:58 PM
4/5/20 5:47 PM
4/5/20 5:28 PM
4/5/20 5:23 PM
4/5/20 5:22 PM

4/5/20 5:00 PM

4/5/20 4:51 PM
4/5/20 4:47 PM
4/5/20 4:39 PM
4/5/20 4:19 PM
4/5/20 3:45 PM

4/5/20 3:10 PM

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Aggressive Animal
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Harassment

911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Shots Heard

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Complaint

Assist Fire/Medical
Unwanted Party
Info Medical (Law)
BOLO

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1555 E ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1224 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

44 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°46'51.95"n / 105A°11'10.46"w
39A°46'52.14"n / 105A°11'20.19"w

1490 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1109 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4403 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1099 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Union At 6th Ave, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80401
1421-1445 JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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04052020-0184331
04052020-0184327

04052020-0184312

04052020-0184309
04052020-0184301
04052020-0184293
04052020-0184287
04052020-0184283
04052020-0184274
04052020-0184261
04052020-0184241
04052020-0184238
04052020-0184213
04052020-0184206
04052020-0184203
04052020-0184196
04052020-0184100
04052020-0184040
04052020-0184032
04052020-0184017
04052020-0183991
04052020-0183983
04052020-0183978

04052020-0183948

04052020-0183930
04052020-0183927
04052020-0183907
04052020-0183876
04052020-0183842

04052020-0183783



4/5/20 3:00 PM

4/5/20 2:44 PM
4/5/20 2:30 PM
4/5/20 2:23 PM
4/5/20 2:22 PM
4/5/20 2:17 PM
4/5/20 1:25 PM

4/5/20 12:57 PM

4/5/20 12:56 PM
4/5/20 12:56 PM
4/5/20 12:49 PM
4/5/20 12:39 PM
4/5/20 12:36 PM
4/5/20 12:20 PM
4/5/20 12:17 PM
4/5/20 12:15 PM
4/5/20 11:35 AM

4/5/20 11:23 AM

4/5/20 11:23 AM
4/5/20 11:17 AM
4/5/20 11:01 AM
4/5/20 10:51 AM
4/5/20 10:48 AM
4/5/20 10:31 AM
4/5/20 10:24 AM
4/5/20 10:04 AM

4/5/20 10:02 AM

4/5/20 9:42 AM
4/5/20 9:33 AM

Ordinance Violation Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Welfare Check
Theft

Citizen Assist
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Citizen Assist
MVA Unknown
Injury

MVA Injury

MVA Injury
Citizen Assist
Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)

Theft

911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Special Assignment
PD

Building Check
Unverified Alarm

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

316 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Pedestrian Plaza

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

316 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
HWY 93/ IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
625 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Grubstake Loop Trlhd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17722 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

565-699 CANYON POINT CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18226-18398 Hwy 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2401 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601-695 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Open Space Parks
17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04052020-0183763

04052020-0183730
04052020-0183710
04052020-0183698
04052020-0183694
04052020-0183684
04052020-0183607

04052020-0183543

04052020-0183545
04052020-0183539
04052020-0183531
04052020-0183514
04052020-0183513
04052020-0183483
04052020-0183474
04052020-0183469
04052020-0183407

04052020-0183390

04052020-0183388
04052020-0183376
04052020-0183349
04052020-0183327
04052020-0183322
04052020-0183294
04052020-0183286
04052020-0183263

04052020-0183262

04052020-0183232
04052020-0183216

GNZ20-001511

GNZ20-001510

GN20-001508|GN20-
001509



4/5/20 9:00 AM
4/5/20 8:55 AM
4/5/20 8:32 AM
4/5/20 8:23 AM

4/5/20 8:19 AM

4/5/20 7:59 AM
4/5/20 7:54 AM
4/5/20 7:49 AM
4/5/20 7:30 AM
4/5/20 7:29 AM
4/5/20 7:05 AM
4/5/20 6:56 AM
4/5/20 6:53 AM
4/5/20 4:21 AM

4/5/20 4:12 AM

4/5/20 4:11 AM
4/5/20 3:14 AM
4/5/20 3:03 AM
4/5/20 2:29 AM
4/5/20 2:21 AM
4/5/20 2:11 AM
4/5/20 1:09 AM
4/5/20 12:30 AM
4/5/20 12:16 AM
4/5/20 12:14 AM
4/5/20 12:13 AM
4/5/20 12:09 AM

4/5/20 12:05 AM

4/5/20 12:04 AM
4/5/20 12:01 AM

Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check
Building Check

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Building Check
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17201-17653 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

600 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18301 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
783-799 NILE ST, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

Utah St/ Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
tony grampsas

3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17531 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Fox Hill Apartments

1290 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18414 - 18414 HOMESTEAD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17320 W 17th PI
725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04052020-0183175
04052020-0183170
04052020-0183147
04052020-0183139

04052020-0183135

04052020-0183118
04052020-0183112
04052020-0183108
04052020-0183102
04052020-0183101
04052020-0183085
04052020-0183079
04052020-0183078
04052020-0183028

04052020-0183024

04052020-0183025
04052020-0182995
04052020-0182993
04052020-0182981
04052020-0182975
04052020-0182967
04052020-0182924
04052020-0182896
04052020-0182885
04052020-0182884
04052020-0182882
04052020-0182880

04052020-0182877

04052020-0182876
04052020-0182873

GN20-001507

GN20-001506



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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